CHEFTOP MIND.Maps™
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nal warranty*

Spare parts 4 years / 10.000 hours optio



REPEATABILITY.
UNOX Solutions for Cafeterias & Schools.

Capacity

Pitch

Frequency

Voltage

Electrical power
Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Weight

Stacking kit*

Capacity

Pitch

Frequency

Voltage

Electrical power
Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Weight

Floor stand*

* Mandatory
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XAVC-06FS-EPR

6 18"x26”

80 mm

60 Hz

208-240V 3~

14,3 - 19,1 kW
860x957x843 mm
100 kg

XAVQC-00E2-E

XAVC-06FS-EPR
6 18”x26”

80 mm

60 Hz

208 -240V 3~

14,3 - 19,1 kW
860x957x843 mm
100 kg

XWARC-OOEF-F

860 mm
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957 mm

962 mm

XAVC-10FS-EPR
10 18”x26”

3-3/16” (80 mm)

60 Hz

208 - 240 V 3~

21,6 - 28,7 kW
860x957x1163

130 kg

XWAEC-08EF
8 18”x26
57 mm

860x901x617

25 Kg
860 mm
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6 + 6 18”x26” 10 18”x26” + CABINET 6 + 6 GN 2/1

XEVC-0621-EPR
6 GN 2/1

77 mm

50/ 60 Hz

400V ~ 3N

20,5 kW
860x1120x843

160 kg

XEAQC-00E2-E

XEVC-0621-EPR
6 GN 2/1

77 mm

50/ 60 Hz

400V ~ 3N

20,5 kW
860x1120x843

160 kg
XWVRC-0021-F

860 mm
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1879 mm

1737 mm
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860 mm

1120 mm

10 GN 2/1 + CABINET

1120 mm

XEVC-1021-EPR
10 GN 2/1

77 mm

50/ 60 Hz

400 V ~ 3N

30,8 kW
860x1120x1163

170 kg

XWVEC-0821
8 GN 2/1
57 mm

860x995x676
30 kg

860 mm
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860 mm

773 mm

XEVC-0711-EPR
7 GN 1/1

67 mm

50/ 60 Hz

400 V ~ 3N

1,7 kW
750x773x843

85 kg

XEVQC-001-E
XEVC-0711-EPR
7 GN 1/1

67 mm

50/ 60 Hz

400 V ~ 3N

1,7 kW
750x773x843

85 kg

XWVRC-00T11-F

750 mm

CHEFTOP
il — [

1738 mm
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7+7GN1/1

750 mm

773 mm

1726 mm

10 GN 1/1 + CABINET

XEVC-1011-EPR
10 GN 1/1

67 mm

50/ 60 Hz

400 V ~ 3N

18,5 kW
750x773x1010

95 kg

XWVEC-0811
8 GN 1/1
57 mm

750x656x676
18 kg

750 mm
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CHEFUNOX.
Everything under control.

An innovative, reliable and powerful technology is not enough. To really make a difference you have to be able to
use it from the very first moment.

With CHEFUNOX, everything is easier: you only have to select the cooking method you wish to use. The oven will
ask you to select the desired result and the cooking program will start.

CHEFTOP MIND.Maps™ is an intelligent oven that understands the result you are looking for, it monitors the
changing parameters during the cooking process and suggests the best way to obtain the optimal result.

When technology becomes transparent, your standards are safeguarded. Right from the start.

CHEFTOP MIND.Maps™

Link to cooking tutorial videos




